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Roll. No.      :  2021831010048
Student's Name  : AKASH  SULTANIYA

Father's Name    : SURESH SULTANIA
Reg. No.      :  192181713101002

Hons Subject      : ACCOUNTS GROUP (Hons)

Accounts Group

Mother's Name   : SANGEETA SULTANIA

Pass Marks in Hons. Subject    :  45 %  in theory a nd Practical Seperately

THEORY MARKS

P1 P1 P2  P2 P3 P4

PRACTICAL               MARKS

P1 P2 TOT 

THEORY

287 287 400070 068100 100 068

SUBJECT 

OBT MAX

PART-III TOTAL : 356  / 500             RESULT  : PASS

Fail     : A Student Fails in three or more Paper's

Pass     : A Student passes in all Paper's

Promoted : A Student fails in maximum two Paper's

TOTAL

OBTOBT MAX OBT MAX OBT OBT

PR

OBT MAX

TOTALSUBJECT

Publication of Result : 29-JULY-2022

Part-I

Part-II

Part-III

054 100 100066 120

MAX

200 120 200

065 100 100088 153 200 153 200

400

Principles Of Economics Part-I

Business Organization Part-I

Money & Banking Part-II

Planning And Economic Part-II

Honours

Subsidiary

Composition

Hindi Comp (50 Marks) Part-I

English Comp (50 Marks) Part-I

Hindi Comp (50 Marks) Part-II

English Comp (50 Marks) Part-II

067 100 067

062

100

100062 100

067 100

062 100

057 100 057

078

100

100078 100

057 100

078 100

038

021

050

050

038 050

021 050

059 100

031

027

050

050

031 050

027 050

058 100

General Studies Part-III 069 100 069 100

TOTAL in Honours :  560 / 800 DIVISION : FIRST CLASS

GRAND TOTAL :  1010 / 1500

P4

100

MAX

081

P3

100

MAX OBT MAX

P1

OBT MAX

P2

Pass Marks in General Studies  :  33 % 
Pass Marks in Subsidiary Sub   :  33 % 

Pass Marks in Composition Sub  :  33 % 

069 100


